

VNR SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O HARNATHKA MARKETING HOUSE OF ASHA DEVI KHETAN, NEAR PANDRA BASTI, PANDRA RANCHI-834001 (JHARKHAND) GSTIN/UIN: 20AACCV0174D1Z0

CIN: U00512CT2004PTC017187 E-Mail: vspl.logistics@vnrseeds.com

Credit Note

No. : JHK/CN/0802/17-18 Dated : 23-0ct-2017

Ref.: FA CN dt. 23-Oct-2017

Party's Name : SHREE BAJRANG BEEJ BHANDAR-GIRIDIH

BEHIND OLD JAIL, MAIN ROAD,

GIRIDIH-815301 (JHARKHAND)

TEL-06532-222050 MOBILE-9431337191

GSTIN/UIN : 20AHFPS8565A2ZH

PAN/IT No : AHFPS8565A

Particulars	Amount
FIELD PROMOTION EXPENSES-JHARKHAND SALES	11,000.00 ₹
SALES OUT OF CHHATTISGARH 11,000.00 Dr	
On Account of :	
BEING CREDIT NOTE ISSUED TOWARDS FIELD PROMOTION EXPENSES FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2017.	
Amount (in words):	
Eleven Thousand Indian Rupees Only	

Company's PAN : AACCV0174D

for VNR SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

Checked by Verified by